Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox-Bogen 45°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 2326

Artikel 435 776

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Z-MaB (Vorgangerversion)
Lange (Vorgangerversion)
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

43cd2576¢c2599797b2f3821fd64a92a0392fdab6

Z*
L*

15
7 mm
29 mm
13 mm
35 mm
35,79
62,16 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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